« FOOD MENU e



KouBép 2.5€ /4touo | guest
QpeokOPYNUEVO PwUL HE HAPIVAPLOUEVEC EALEC KAL EAALOAADO

Cover Charge

Freshly baked bread with marinated olives and Greek olive oil

SAAATEX | SALADS

EMNVLIKN 16€
Ntopativia, kpgua dpetac M.O.M, yAukoEvn mmepld, mikAa ayyoupt,

eALEC KAl Tpayavo AadoPwuo

Greek salad

Cherry tomatoes, P.D.O. feta cream, sweet & sour red pepper,

pickled cucumber, olives and crispy olive oil bread (v

MNpdaotvn caldta Pe mpooouTo 15€
Kuavo, mopTtokaAl, kapudia kal Bveykpet someptdoeldwy

Green leaves salad with prosciutto
Kyano local blue cheese, orange fillets, walnuts and citrus dressing (V) (N

XAlapn calata Kailoapa 17€
Kotomoulo mave, Aaxavida, KapdLEg HapouAlol, duoTikt Alyivng,

ypaBiLépa Kpntng, dressing pe yiaouptt kat avt{ouyLa

Lukewarm Caesar salad

Crispy fried chicken, kale, baby gem, Aegina peanuts,
gruyere flakes, yoghurt and anchovies dressing (N



PANUOZZOS

Panuozzo pe yUpo Xolpvo

DpLoKLla TOUATA, YIAoUPTL, HalvTavo, MATPLKA KAl GPECKO KOEUUUDL
Pork "gyros" panuozzo

Tomato, Greek yoghurt, parsley, paprika and spring onion

Panuozzo He TTAcTPApL

Mouotdpda pe eAaldAado, KAoEPL CAyavAkL, Houotapda

Kal GUAMa orravakt

Pastrami panuozzo

Olive oil mustard, kasseri fried cheese, mustard and spinach leaves

Panuozzo PE HOOXAPLOLO UTTLDTEKL

Kpéua ypaBLepag, Houotapda HE OLVATTOCTIOPO,
KAPAMEAWUEVO KPEUUUDL, caAtoa BBQ kat ¢UMa poKkag
Smashed beef panuozzo

Gruyere custard, wholegrain mustard, caramelized onion,
BBQ sauce and baby rocket leaves

16€

14€

18€



NITZA | PIZZA

Mapyaplita 15€
YAAtoa topdtag, gnmoupdta, duMa Baciitkol katl eAatohado

Margherita
Tomato sauce, burrata, basil leaves and olive oil (v

MNemepovL 17€
Kpéua kohokuBacg, EuvotUpl kat puotikt Ayivng

Peperoni
Pumpkin cream, Cretan sour cream cheese and Aegina peanuts (N

Mmiéikov & pavitapla 18€
YaAtoa BBQ , TOpATA, KPEUMUDL KAl HOTOAPEAT

Bacon & mushrooms

BBQ sauce, tomato, onion and mozzarella cheese



ZYMAPIKA | PASTA

ALyKOUIVL Kapumovapa 19€
KOUAVTOAAE, AuyO, Tav MiXAAn Kalt GpPECKOTPLUUEVO TILTEQL

Linguine carbonara
Guanciale, egg, San Michael cheese from Syros island and black pepper

PaBLoAL omavakomita 20€
Qpeokla pasta, omavakt, Koeua EWVOYaAOU, HUPWVLA KAl EAALOAQDO

Spinach pie ravioli
Homemade pasta, spinach, sour milk cream, chervil and olive oil

Open maoTitolo 22€
Qpéokla pasta, OLYOUAVELPEUEVO HOOXAPL KAL UTTECAUEN

e apoeviko Natou

Open pastitsio

Homemade pasta, slow cooked beef and arseniko cheese bechamel



EMIAOPMIA | DESSERTS

Brownie cokoAdtag
Me QAATIOPEVT KAPAUEAQ KAL TTAYWTO GpuoTtlkoBoutupo

Chocolate brownie
Salted caramel and peanut butter ice cream (N

EMnNVLIKA tupld pe anmo&npapeva ppolta Kal KpLtoivia
MoaBiepa, Kuavo, =npoc avBotupog

Greek cheese platter with dried fruits and breadsticks
Gruyere, Kiano local blue cheese, Dry anthotiros

DpoutocaldTa e COPUTTE dpAoula
Fruit salad with strawberry sorbet (GF

Naywta
(Yokolata brownies, TipaulooU, Bavihia, Zopurme dpdoula )

Ice cream
(Chocolate brownies, Tiramisu, Vanilla, Strawberry sorbet)

13€

21€

10€

4€ /undAa/scoop



« DRINKS MENU e



ATEPITIO | APERITIVOS

Mastiha Spritz 12€
Mastiha Skinos spirit, pink grapefruit soda, prosecco

Aperol Spritz 12€

Luna Rosata Spritz 12€
Ramazzotti Aperitivo, prosecco, soda water



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Seasonal Rum Manhattan (on the rocks)
FAUKO BePUOUT, TTAAQLWUEVO POUUL, UITAXAPLKA ETTOXNG & dpouta
Sweet vermouth, aged rum, seasonal spices and fruits

Adam & Eve Negroni
London dry gin, yAuko Bepuout, dUMa cukldag, Italian bitters
London dry gin, sweet vermouth, fig leaves, Italian bitters

Passion fruit Gimlet
Passion fruit, Baviiia, eomeptdoeldn, Vodka
Passion fruit, vanilla, citrus, Vodka

You are the Gin to my Tonic
Kepdaot, yepavt, premium tonic water, London dry Gin
Cherries, geranium, premium tonic water, London dry Gin

Gingerbread Old Fashioned
Baviiia, {axapn, murepodplla, kavela, bourbon whiskey
Vanilla, sugar, ginger, cinnamon, bourbon whiskey

Strawberry Spritz
Opdoula, Bavidla, eomepdoeldn, prosecco, Aperol
Strawberry, vanilla, citrus fruits, prosecco, Aperol

15€

15€

7€

15€

16€

4€

* Tnv Mota ye ta signature cocktails Tnv éxet dnuoupynoet o mixologist Anunteng Kidkog, yvwotdg we The GinFather.

* Mr. Dimitris Kiakos, aka The GinFather, developed our signature cocktail list.



* By the glace

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNES

NV Pierre Peters, Cuvee de Reserve Blanc de Blanc
Brut Cuvee Speciale, Domaine Karanika
Bianca Vigna Prosecco DOCG

Solicello Moscato D'Asti

WHITE WINES

Malagouzia Single Vineyard “Turtles", Alpha Estate
Malagouzia, Greece

Thalassitis, Gaia Wines
Assyrtiko, Greece

A Priori, Mantineia, Novus Winery
Malagouzia, Greece

Chablis, Le Domaine d'Henri
Chardonnay, France

Pinot Grigio, Lis Neris Estate
Pinot Grigio, Italy

Two Peaks, Peter Griebeler
Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Riesling, Thorle
Riesling, Germany

125ml

24€
12€
10€
10€

150ml

10€

13€

10€

14€

1€

9€

10€



ROSE WINES

A-muse Rose, Muses Estate
Sauvignon Blanc-Mouhtaro, Greece

Apla Rose, Oenops Wines
Xinomavro-Limniona-Mavroudi, Greece

Miraval, Chateau de Miraval
Grenache - Cinsault - Rolle - Syrah, France, Cotes De Provence AOC

RED WINES

Nemea, Lantides Winery
Agiorgitiko, Greece

Earth and Sky, Thymiopoulos Vineyards
Xinomavro, Greece

Bourgogne, David Duband
Pinot Noir, France

DESSERT WINES

Late Harvest, Papargyriou Estate
Moschoudi, Greece

Vinsanto, Gaia Wines
Assyrtiko-Aidani, Greece

150ml

1€

10€

4€

12€

12€

13€

50ml

9€

4€



* By the bottle 250ml -

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNES

NV Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut

NV Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut Rose

NV Pierre Peters, Cuvee de Reserve Blanc de Blanc
Brut Cuvee Speciale, Domaine Karanika

Bianca Vigna Prosecco DOCG

Solicello Moscato D'Asti

145€

162€

122€

62€

55€

55€



WHITE WINES

Malagouzia Single Vineyard "Turtles", Alpha Estate
Malagouzia, Greece, Florina

Chardonnay Fume, Muses Estate
Chardonnay, Greece, Viotia

Blanc Moschoudi Assyrtiko Wild Ferment, Papargyriou Estate
Moschoudi-Assyrtiko, Greece, Corinth

Thalassitis, Gaia Wines
Assyrtiko, Greece, Santorini

Nykteri, Venetsanos Winery
Assyrtiko, Greece, Santorini

Chablis, Le Domaine d'Henri
Chardonnay, France, Bourgogne

Pinot Grigio, Lis Neris Estate
Pinot Grigio, Italy, Friuli - Venezia Giulia

Riesling, Thorle
Riesling, Germany, Rheinhessen

Two Peaks, Peter Griebeler
Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand, Marlborough

4L2€

52€

37€

65€

75€

67€

50€

50€

4L9€



ROSE WINES

Apla Rose, Oenops Wines
Xinomavro-Limniona-Mavroudi, Greece, Drama

Idylle d'Achinos, La Tour Melas
Agiorgitiko-Grenache-Syrah, Greece, Phthiotis

A.muse Rose, Muses Estate
Mouchtaro-Sauvignon Blanc, Greece, Viotia

Lenga Pink, Avantis Estate
Mavrokountoura-Gewurztraminer, Greece, Evia

Miraval, Chateau Miraval
Grenache-Cinsault-Rolle-Syrah, France, Cotes De Provence

Whispering Angel, Chateau d'Esclans

Grenache-Cinsault-Mourverde-Rolle-Syrah, France, Cotes De Provence

39€

57€

4L2€

VLS

73€

75€



RED WINES

Limnio, Vourvoukeli Estate
Limnio, Greece, Xanthi

Earth and Sky, Thymiopoulos Vineyards
Xinomavro, Greece, Naoussa

Limniona, Zafeirakis Winery
Limniona, Greece, Larisa

Nemea, Lantides Winery
Agiorgitiko, Greece, Nemea

Sera Silva, Silva Wines
Mandilaria-Cabernet Sauvignon, Crete

Bourgogne, David Duband
Pinot Noir, France, Bourgogne

Bordeaux, Chateau Pertignas

Merlot, Carmenere, Petit Verdot, France, Bordeaux

Villard Expression Reserve, Thierry Villard

Syrah, Chile, Casablanca

62€

56€

67€

38€

L6€

61€

56€

4L7€



LOCAL BEERS

Dathenes, Draft
Lager beer 400ml

Voreia
Pilsner 330ml

NAIA
Saison beer 330ml

Corfu Amorosa
Weiss 500ml

Ikariotissa
Alcohol Free 330m!|

6€

7€

7€

8€

6€



EAU DE VIE

Dark Cave
TTAAQLWUEVO TolmoupO

Dark Cave
aged tsipouro

HOwVvikd OUlo
ATTECTAYUEVO

Ouzo ldoniko
distilled

Maulpo P6do
Tolmoupo Xtoundakn 50ml (xwple YAuKavico)

Mavro Rodo
tsipouro Stoupakis 50ml (without anise)

Grappa Berta Elisi

Grappa Nonino Tradizionale

50ml

10€

7€

7€

12€

1€



SPIRITS (50ml)

WHISKEY

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal

Lagavulin 16 y.o.

Jameson

Jack Daniel's

VODKA

Russian Standard Gold
Grey Goose
Stolichnaya Elit

Tito's Handmade

RUM

El Dorado Blanco
Havana Club

Appleton Reserve 8 y.o.

Diplomatico Exclusiva Reserva 12 y.o.

12€
12€
24€

€
12€

12€
18€
19€
13€

12€
12€
13€
16€



TEQUILA

El Jimador Blanco

El Jimador Reposado
Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

GIN
Tanqueray
Tanqueray Ten
Hendrick's
Grace

Monkey Dry 47

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS
Skinos Mastiha

Dolin Vermouth White
Dolin Vermouth Rosso
Aperol

Campari

Otto's Athens Vermouth

Metaxa 7*

Metaxa 12*

Metaxa Private Reserve

12€
13€
16€
18€

12€
14€
14€
15€
18€

10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
12€
18€



KADEX | COFFEE

Eompéoco | Espresso

Eompgoco AuAo | Double Espresso
Eompéoco Kpuo | Freddo Espresso
Karoutolvo | Cappuccino

Karroutolvo AtmAS | Double Cappuccino
Karmoutolvo Kpuo | Freddo Cappuccino
Aatte Zeotod N Kpuo | Latte or Iced latte
Flat White Zeotd 1 Kpuo | Flat White Hot or Iced
Affogato

EMnvikoc | Greek Coffee

EMNVIKOC AMAOC | Greek Coffee Double
Kadeg Oihtpou | Filter Coffee

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola | Coca Cola Zero | Coca Cola Light
Sprite | Fanta Orange Red | Fanta Lemon
MeTtaMiko Nepo | Mineral Water 500ml
MetaMkod Nepo | Mineral Water 700m|

=uvovepo 250ml | Xinonero 250ml

AvBpakouyo Nepd San Pellegrino 750ml | San Pellegrino 750ml

S
5€
5€
5€
6€
5€
6€
6€
8€
S
5€
5€

3€
5€
3€
5€
L€
6€



POOHMATA | BEVERAGES

Thamma Opyaviko Toatl (eotd
MNpdowo Todat, Maupo todl, Mévta, Todl Tou Bouvou, XauounAt

Thamma Organic Hot Tea
Green Tea, Black Tea, Mint, Greek Mountain Tea, Chamomile

Thamma Todatl kpuo

« Mpaowo todl Aepodve pe tlivtlep & AepovoxapTo
Lemon green tea with ginger & lemongrass

« TodL tou BouvoU Aepove e KonTtikd YEAL & SLKTauo
Lemon mountain tea with Cretan honey & dittany

« Malpo todtl poddakivo ue {aumouko

Peach black tea with elderflower

YokoAata (sotn 1 kpua
Chocolate hot or cold

Quaokol Xupot
MoPTOKAAL KAl [KPETHEOUT

Fresh Juices
Orange or Grapefruit

Smoothies

Pink Velvet
Mmavava, dpAoUuleg, YAAa, LEAL, Bpwun
Banana, strawberries, milk, honey, oats

Fruit 'n' Protein

Mmavava, vegan mpwtelvn cokolata, yaia Bowung
Banana, vegan chocolate protein, oat milk

Xelpomointa Avayuktika Bite | Bite Homemade Refreshments
« Lemon, Lime & Ginger
« Strawberry, Raspberry & Buchu

5€

5€

6€

8€

7€

8€

7€



Ta {updpla eival armo ENnviIKd, otapévia dAsupa Kat 48wpeng wpelpavong.
Our pizza doughs are made with a 48-hour cold fermentation and Greek wheat flour.

*To tupl dpéta amotelel mpoldv M.0.M. (Mpootateupévn Ovoupacia Mpoéleuong).
* The feta cheese is a P.D.O. product (Protected Designation of Origin).

Y ONEQ TG TTAPACKEUEG HaG Xpnotporoleitat eEalpetikd mapbévo eAatdhado
& Aplotng MoLoTNTAG NALEAALO yLa Tnyavitd edéouata.

All foods are prepared with extra virgin olive oil and the finest quality
sunflower oil for fried meals.

OL mapamavw TIUES elval og eupw € | All above prices are in Euro €

OL TIEG oupmepthapBavouy OAEC TIG VOULUEG EMPBapPUVOELG.
All legal taxes are included in the price menu.

To Eevodoyeio dtatnpel To dikalwpa aMayng TwV TLHWY, ToU wpaplou

& NUEPWV AELTOUPYLAG TOU ECTLATOPLOU XWwPLE TTPoNYOUUEVYT eldomolnon.
The hotel reserves the right to change prices, operating hours & days

of the restaurant without prior notice.

H emelpnon elvat utoxpewpévn va dltabétel évtuma deAtia

o€ éva 18O XWPO KOVTIA otnV ££0d0 yla tTnv Kataypadn TUXOV Tapamovwy.
The establishment must have a printed form available in a particular location
near the exit to register complaints.

O KATAVAOAWTAG SEV EXEL UTTOXPEWOT) VA MANPWOEL Qv dev AAPeL

TO VOULUO TTAPACTATIKO oTolxelo (amddel&n-TtipoAdyLo).

The consumer must only pay if the payment notice has been received
(receipt-invoice).

Ayopavoukog YrmeuBuvog: Xpriotog Namabsodwpou
Market Inspector: Christos Papatheodorou



GF

Xoptodaylko | Vegetarian
=npot Kaprot | Nuts

Xwplc MNoutévn | Gluten Free



ATH

ENS

Athens Luxury Hotel
188,08 ¢
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